
 
 
 

We’ve added all the profiles of the Members of our 

Footy Tipping Competition. Also, we have added their Total 

Score and their Position on the Ladder at the end of Round 10. 
 
 
 

Member 

Aviation48 

Paulsy 

Biggest Mal 

Mackah 888 

CML#Bomber 

Heather01 

Tommy44! 

Two4ten 

HotDogs123 

Huddo2023 

UmpireMan 

ESPNFAN7105068715 

Rayztips 

bazlee123 

PropinUp 

NorsTips 

Poida52 

ROBHAP 

Snax32 

GoLions! 

ESPNFAN8866501774 
 

TerryWells 

Name 
 

Michael S  

Pauline D 

Malcolm M  

Ken Mc  

Chris L  

Heather G 

Kevin L 

Carmen S 

Maureen S  

Geoff H  

Alan H 

Esma P  

Ray S  

Barry L  

David W 

Noreen L  

Peter D  

Rob H  

Brad G  

Wally P 

Michael G 

Kerry W 

Total Score 

63 

62 

60 

60 

60 

59 

59 

58 

58 

58 

58 

57 

56 

55 

55 

55 

55 

54 

53 

51 

50 

40 

Ladder Position 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
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12 
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17 
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20 

21 

22 


